Position

Chief Deputy Of Ops Gsa
Facilities Manager

Manager Communications
Department

Supervisor Buildings & Plant
Main
Supervisor Buildings & Plant
Main

Real Estate Projects Manager
Real Estate Projects Manager
Real Estate Projects Manager
Supervisor Buildings & Plant
Main

Supervisor Buildings & Plant
Main

Stationary Engineer Gsa
Stationary Engineer Gsa
Facilities Manager

Stationary Engineer Gsa
Stationary Engineer Gsa
Electrician

Stationary Engineer Gsa
Stationary Engineer Gsa
Stationary Engineer Gsa
Stationary Engineer Gsa

Real Estate Projects Manager

Supervisor Carpentry Paint And
Lk

Stationary Engineer Gsa
Stationary Engineer Gsa
Stationary Engineer Gsa

Electrician

Other Positions Held County

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Department

Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Total Wages

$169,292
$147,744
$133,469

$130,580

$126,331

$123,354
$120,188
$119,209
$117,150

$115,046

$111,092
$109,562
$108,319
$107,304
$107,032
$106,959
$106,120
$105,025
$104,715
$104,352
$104,236
$103,541

$103,501
$103,453
$103,215
$102,363

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$45,783
$56,463
$64,144

$46,673

$44,423

$25,505
$50,320
$60,964
$42,233

$36,061

$44,805
$55,176
$41,066
$43,629
$42,922
$37,975
$28,652
$27,144
$43,511
$43,450
$36,744
$42,523

$42,570
$27,919
$35,488
$21,548



Electrician
Electrician

Supervisor Carpentry Paint And
Lk

Electrician

Electrician

Stationary Engineer Gsa
Stationary Engineer Gsa
Stationary Engineer Gsa
Stationary Engineer Gsa
Plumber

Stationary Engineer Gsa
Stationary Engineer Gsa
Automatic Guided Vehicle Tech
Stationary Engineer Gsa
Stationary Engineer Gsa
Stationary Engineer Gsa
Carpenter

Automatic Guided Vehicle Tech
Stationary Engineer Gsa
Stationary Engineer Gsa
Stationary Engineer Gsa

Senior Financial Services Spec
Stationary Engineer Gsa
Automatic Guided Vehicle Tech
Departmental Personnel Officer
Stationary Engineer Gsa
Automatic Guided Vehicle Tech

Building Equip Maintenance
Worker

Building Equip Maintenance
Worker

Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

$102,046
$101,871
$101,410

$101,258
$100,315
$99,907
$99,788
$99,255
$99,147
$98,879
$98,784
$98,513
$97,532
$97,513
$96,518
$95,848
$94,491
$94,352
$94,344
$93,694
$92,821
$92,137
$91,414
$91,167
$90,183
$90,086
$90,041
$89,159

$88,579

$38,464
$41,879
$45,800

$20,230
$53,222
$42,565
$36,226
$35,202
$43,132
$41,883
$42,684
$42,664
$33,012
$34,841
$41,622
$27,593
$35,333
$39,130
$41,159
$40,311
$41,489
$55,022
$41,648
$32,886
$21,269
$41,622
$18,293
$19,047

$24,987



Carpenter

Carpenter

Carpenter

Real Estate Projects Manager
Painter

Admin Specialist Il

Locksmith

Admin Specialist Il

Painter

Building Equip Maintenance
Worker

Carpenter

Building Equip Maintenance
Worker

Electronic Systems Technician

Building Equip Maintenance
Worker

Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Locksmith

Building Equip Maintenance
Worker

Building Equip Maintenance
Worker

Building Equip Maintenance
Worker

Building Maintenance Worker |

Building Equip Maintenance
Worker

Building Equip Maintenance
Worker

Locksmith

Electronic Systems Technician

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

$88,308
$88,141
$87,756
$87,331
$86,728
$86,630
$86,506
$86,361
$85,932
$85,680

$84,355
$84,069

$83,953
$83,737

$83,632
$83,594
$83,359
$83,050
$82,912

$82,288

$82,245

$82,148
$81,236

$80,531

$80,217
$80,216

$40,927
$33,328
$19,207
$31,416
$31,741
$42,644
$24,652
$36,278
$38,529
$18,413

$39,364
$38,807

$31,108
$24,243

$39,916
$39,916
$39,916
$39,319
$33,231

$31,928

$15,752

$17,926
$16,751

$38,716

$23,923
$22,208



Building Maintenance Worker |

Building Equip Maintenance
Worker

Stationary Engineer Gsa
Painter

Building Equip Maintenance
Worker

Building Equip Maintenance
Worker

Building Equip Maintenance
Worker

Building Maintenance Worker |
Painter

Building Maintenance Worker |
Painter

Automatic Guided Vehicle Tech
Building Maintenance Worker |
Plumber

Building Maintenance Worker |
Building Maintenance Worker |
Painter

Electronic Systems Technician

Building Equip Maintenance
Worker

Building Equip Maintenance
Worker

Painter
Admin Specialist Il

Building Equip Maintenance
Worker

Building Equip Maintenance
Worker

Painter

Automatic Guided Vehicle Tech

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

$80,183
$80,169

$80,020
$80,010
$79,851

$79,291

$78,833

$78,430
$78,318
$78,139
$77,975
$77,911
$77,780
$77,554
$77,368
$77,112
$76,084
$74,853
$73,994

$73,955

$73,828
$72,869
$72,591

$71,912

$71.517
$69,988

$23,928
$38,167

$23,846
$24,694
$23,760

$37,883

$23,513

$17,208
$38,002
$38,737
$23,553
$31,761
$38,737
$38,114
$38,737
$38,737
$38,002
$38,417
$47,879

$22,419

$19,880
$39,444
$19,629

$30,187

$48,349
$28,813



Financial Services Specialist Il
Gardener Il Gsa

Landscape And Grds Supervisor
Painter

Gardener Il Gsa

Gardener Il Gsa

Automatic Guided Vehicle Tech
Gardener Il Gsa

Secretary |

Building Maintenance Laborer
Gardener | Gsa

Secretary |l

Building Maintenance Laborer
Building Maintenance Laborer
Gardener Il Gsa

Painter

Gardener Il Gsa

Specialist Clerk |

Specialist Clerk |

Building Maintenance Laborer
Gardener | Gsa

Gardener Il Gsa

Specialist Clerk |

Stationary Engineer Gsa

Building Equip Maintenance
Worker

Specialist Clerk |
Building Maintenance Laborer
Specialist Clerk |
Building Maintenance Laborer
Building Maintenance Laborer

Building Maintenance Laborer

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

$68,918
$68,834
$67,638
$64,700
$63,575
$62,688
$61,741
$61,150
$61,037
$60,305
$58,904
$58,639
$58,507
$57,236
$57,031
$56,562
$54,608
$53,226
$51,947
$47,425
$45,199
$45,148
$45,047
$45,013
$42,577

$41,076
$38,579
$36,890
$35,854
$35,150
$34,788

$14,887
$36,408
$36,622
$27,425
$34,778
$35,712
$26,828
$35,712
$12,203
$20,189
$11,290
$44,272
$34,517
$23,979
$26,077
$25,911
$26,918
$18,236
$18,602

$8,979

$1,506
$16,976
$13,610
$13,814

$7,770

$29,604
$7,442
$8,484
$10,609
$12,548
$10,618



Automatic Guided Vehicle Tech
Painter

Specialist Clerk |
Gardener | Gsa
Stationary Engineer Gsa
Painter

Electrician

Secretary |

Specialist Clerk |
Gardener Il Gsa

Painter

Building Equip Maintenance
Worker

Painter

Building Maintenance Laborer

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County
Alameda County

Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

$34,039
$33,918
$31,585
$29,298
$21,657
$21,232
$18,270
$16,878
$12,102
$12,073

$2,489

$2,164

$1,219
$161

$18,939
$30,504
$10,630
$13,517
$5,086
$17,774
$6,876
$3,655
$6,108
$8,215
$553
$0

$288
$21



