Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Deputy Of Ops Gsa		Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$169,292	\$45,783
Facilities Manager		Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$147,744	\$56,463
Manager Communications Department		Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$133,469	\$64,144
Supervisor Buildings & Plant Main		Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$130,580	\$46,673
Supervisor Buildings & Plant Main		Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$126,331	\$44,423
Real Estate Projects Manager		Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$123,354	\$25,505
Real Estate Projects Manager		Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$120,188	\$50,320
Real Estate Projects Manager		Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$119,209	\$60,964
Supervisor Buildings & Plant Main		Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$117,150	\$42,233
Supervisor Buildings & Plant Main		Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$115,046	\$36,061
Stationary Engineer Gsa		Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$111,092	\$44,805
Stationary Engineer Gsa		Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$109,562	\$55,176
Facilities Manager		Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$108,319	\$41,066
Stationary Engineer Gsa		Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$107,304	\$43,629
Stationary Engineer Gsa		Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$107,032	\$42,922
Electrician		Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$106,959	\$37,975
Stationary Engineer Gsa		Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$106,120	\$28,652
Stationary Engineer Gsa		Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$105,025	\$27,144
Stationary Engineer Gsa		Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$104,715	\$43,511
Stationary Engineer Gsa		Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$104,352	\$43,450
Real Estate Projects Manager		Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$104,236	\$36,744
Supervisor Carpentry Paint And Lk		Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$103,541	\$42,523
Stationary Engineer Gsa		Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$103,501	\$42,570
Stationary Engineer Gsa		Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$103,453	\$27,919
Stationary Engineer Gsa		Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$103,215	\$35,488
Electrician		Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$102,363	\$21,548

Electrician	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$102,046	\$38,464
Electrician	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$101,871	\$41,879
Supervisor Carpentry Paint And Lk	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$101,410	\$45,800
Electrician	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$101,258	\$20,230
Electrician	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$100,315	\$53,222
Stationary Engineer Gsa	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$99,907	\$42,565
Stationary Engineer Gsa	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$99,788	\$36,226
Stationary Engineer Gsa	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$99,255	\$35,202
Stationary Engineer Gsa	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$99,147	\$43,132
Plumber	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$98,879	\$41,883
Stationary Engineer Gsa	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$98,784	\$42,684
Stationary Engineer Gsa	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$98,513	\$42,664
Automatic Guided Vehicle Tech	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$97,532	\$33,012
Stationary Engineer Gsa	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$97,513	\$34,841
Stationary Engineer Gsa	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$96,518	\$41,622
Stationary Engineer Gsa	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$95,848	\$27,593
Carpenter	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$94,491	\$35,333
Automatic Guided Vehicle Tech	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$94,352	\$39,130
Stationary Engineer Gsa	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$94,344	\$41,159
Stationary Engineer Gsa	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$93,694	\$40,311
Stationary Engineer Gsa	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$92,821	\$41,489
Senior Financial Services Spec	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$92,137	\$55,022
Stationary Engineer Gsa	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$91,414	\$41,648
Automatic Guided Vehicle Tech	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$91,167	\$32,886
Departmental Personnel Officer	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$90,183	\$21,269
Stationary Engineer Gsa	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$90,086	\$41,622
Automatic Guided Vehicle Tech	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$90,041	\$18,293
Building Equip Maintenance Worker	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$89,159	\$19,047
Building Equip Maintenance Worker	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$88,579	\$24,987

Carpenter	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$88,308	\$40,927
Carpenter	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$88,141	\$33,328
Carpenter	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$87,756	\$19,207
Real Estate Projects Manager	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$87,331	\$31,416
Painter	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$86,728	\$31,741
Admin Specialist II	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$86,630	\$42,644
Locksmith	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$86,506	\$24,652
Admin Specialist II	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$86,361	\$36,278
Painter	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$85,932	\$38,529
Building Equip Maintenance Worker	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$85,680	\$18,413
Carpenter	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$84,355	\$39,364
Building Equip Maintenance Worker	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$84,069	\$38,807
Electronic Systems Technician	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$83,953	\$31,108
Building Equip Maintenance Worker	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$83,737	\$24,243
Carpenter	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$83,632	\$39,916
Carpenter	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$83,594	\$39,916
Carpenter	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$83,359	\$39,916
Locksmith	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$83,050	\$39,319
Building Equip Maintenance Worker	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$82,912	\$33,231
Building Equip Maintenance Worker	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$82,288	\$31,928
Building Equip Maintenance Worker	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$82,245	\$15,752
Building Maintenance Worker II	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$82,148	\$17,926
Building Equip Maintenance Worker	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$81,236	\$16,751
Building Equip Maintenance Worker	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$80,531	\$38,716
Locksmith	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$80,217	\$23,923
Electronic Systems Technician	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$80,216	\$22,208

Building Maintenance Worker II	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$80,183	\$23,928
Building Equip Maintenance Worker	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$80,169	\$38,167
Stationary Engineer Gsa	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$80,020	\$23,846
Painter	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$80,010	\$24,694
Building Equip Maintenance Worker	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$79,851	\$23,760
Building Equip Maintenance Worker	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$79,291	\$37,883
Building Equip Maintenance Worker	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$78,833	\$23,513
Building Maintenance Worker II	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$78,430	\$17,208
Painter	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$78,318	\$38,002
Building Maintenance Worker II	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$78,139	\$38,737
Painter	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$77,975	\$23,553
Automatic Guided Vehicle Tech	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$77,911	\$31,761
Building Maintenance Worker II	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$77,780	\$38,737
Plumber	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$77,554	\$38,114
Building Maintenance Worker II	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$77,368	\$38,737
Building Maintenance Worker II	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$77,112	\$38,737
Painter	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$76,084	\$38,002
Electronic Systems Technician	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$74,853	\$38,417
Building Equip Maintenance Worker	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$73,994	\$47,879
Building Equip Maintenance Worker	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$73,955	\$22,419
Painter	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$73,828	\$19,880
Admin Specialist II	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$72,869	\$39,444
Building Equip Maintenance Worker	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$72,591	\$19,629
Building Equip Maintenance Worker	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$71,912	\$30,187
Painter	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$71,517	\$48,349
Automatic Guided Vehicle Tech	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$69,988	\$28,813

Financial Services Specialist II	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$68,918	\$14,887
Gardener II Gsa	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$68,834	\$36,408
Landscape And Grds Supervisor	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$67,638	\$36,622
Painter	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$64,700	\$27,425
Gardener II Gsa	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$63,575	\$34,778
Gardener II Gsa	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$62,688	\$35,712
Automatic Guided Vehicle Tech	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$61,741	\$26,828
Gardener II Gsa	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$61,150	\$35,712
Secretary I	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$61,037	\$12,203
Building Maintenance Laborer	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$60,305	\$20,189
Gardener I Gsa	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$58,904	\$11,290
Secretary II	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$58,639	\$44,272
Building Maintenance Laborer	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$58,507	\$34,517
Building Maintenance Laborer	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$57,236	\$23,979
Gardener II Gsa	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$57,031	\$26,077
Painter	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$56,562	\$25,911
Gardener II Gsa	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$54,608	\$26,918
Specialist Clerk I	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$53,226	\$18,236
Specialist Clerk I	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$51,947	\$18,602
Building Maintenance Laborer	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$47,425	\$8,979
Gardener I Gsa	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$45,199	\$1,506
Gardener II Gsa	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$45,148	\$16,976
Specialist Clerk I	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$45,047	\$13,610
Stationary Engineer Gsa	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$45,013	\$13,814
Building Equip Maintenance Worker	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$42,577	\$7,770
Specialist Clerk I	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$41,076	\$29,604
Building Maintenance Laborer	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$38,579	\$7,442
Specialist Clerk I	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$36,890	\$8,484
Building Maintenance Laborer	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$35,854	\$10,609
Building Maintenance Laborer	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$35,150	\$12,548
Building Maintenance Laborer	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$34,788	\$10,618

Automatic Guided Vehicle Tech	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$34,039	\$18,939
Painter	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$33,918	\$30,504
Specialist Clerk I	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$31,585	\$10,630
Gardener I Gsa	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$29,298	\$13,517
Stationary Engineer Gsa	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$21,657	\$5,086
Painter	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$21,232	\$17,774
Electrician	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$18,270	\$6,876
Secretary I	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$16,878	\$3,655
Specialist Clerk I	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$12,102	\$6,108
Gardener II Gsa	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$12,073	\$8,215
Painter	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$2,489	\$553
Building Equip Maintenance Worker	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$2,164	\$0
Painter	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$1,219	\$288
Building Maintenance Laborer	Alameda County	Building Maintenance	\$161	\$21